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FiberExpress Workstation Outlets (continued)
MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts and KeyConnect Adapters

MediaFlex Inserts

Description
Belden Part Number

Almond Elec. White Black
MediaFlex KeyConnect Module Insert
2-port, Flush, bag of 10 pieces AX102410 AX102411 AX102737
2-port, Angled, bag of 10 pieces AX102412 AX101872 AX102735
MediaFlex Filler Inserts
1 unit, bag of 10 pieces AX101758 AX101759 AX101760
MediaFlex Multimedia Insert, Copper
3-port RCA (Angled) AX101878 AX101879 AX101880
SVHS Module (Angled) AX101882 AX101883 AX101884
SVGA Module (IDC interface) (Angled) AX101886 AX101887 AX101888
SVGA Feed Through (Angled) AX102335 AX102336 AX102337
SVGA Feed Through, 3.5 mm Audio (Angled) AX105158-AL AX105158-EW AX105158-BK
MediaFlex Multimedia Insert, Fiber
Duplex SC Multimode AX101940 AX101941 AX101942
Duplex SC Singlemode AX101936 AX101937 AX101938
SC/APC Duplex AX105638-AL AX105638-EW AX105638-BK

KeyConnect Adapters

Description
Belden Part Number

Almond Elec. White Black
LC Duplex OM3 (Aqua Adapter) AX104937 AX104938 AX104939
LC Duplex OM4 (Erika Violet Adapter) AX105641-AL AX105641-EW AX105641-BK
LC Duplex SM (Blue Adapter) AX102419 AX102420 AX102421
LC Duplex SM/APC (Green Adapter) AX105642-AL AX105642-EW AX105642-BK
SC Simplex OM3 (Aqua Adapter) AX105643-AL AX105643-EW AX105643-BK
SC Simplex SM (Blue Adapter) AX102686 AX102687 AX102688
SC/APC Simplex SM (Green Adapter) AX105374-AL AX105374-EW AX105374-BK

Refer to the Belden copper catalog for a larger selection of multimedia adapters.

MediaFlex Inserts for KeyConnect Modules: AX102410, Flush, 
2-port, Almond and AX102412, Angled, 2-Port, Almond 

AX101760, MediaFlex Filler Insert, 1-unit

AX101940, MediaFlex SC Duplex Multimode Insert, Almond 

AX101878, MediaFlex RCA Inserts, 3-port, Almond  
AX101882, MediaFlex SVHS Inserts, 1-port, Almond
AX101886, MediaFlex SVGA Inserts, 1-port, Almond 

AX104939, KeyConnect Adapter, LC Duplex, OM3  
(Aqua Adapter), Black
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